Volume 29 Catalog Price List ESI Ergonomic Solutions
Arkansas V29 End User Pricing
Contract #SP-13-0230R
Part Number EDGE, EPPA & EVOLVE Monitor Arms V29 List
$1-$25K
(48% off)
$25,001-$50K
(50.65% off)

LIFT-WB-SLV LIFT Sit-stand workstation with weighted base and desk clamp, up to 30" work surface compliant, Silver $639.00 $332.28 $315.35 $298.73
S2S-BLK Sit-to-Stand Desktop Workstation, Ships Fully Assembled, Black Finish $650.00 $338.00 $320.78 $303.88
Part Number Keyboard Solutions V29 List
$1-$25K
(48% off)
$25,001-$50K
(50.65% off)
$50,001-$75K
(53.25% off)
SOLUTION 1 or 1CC AA260 Articulating Arm + PL003CC-25 Cut Corner Platform $305.00 $158.60 $150.52 $142.59
SOLUTION 2 or 2CC AA360 Articulating Arm + PL003CC-25 Cut Corner Platform $393.00 $204.36 $193.95 $183.73
SOLUTION 3 AA360 Articulating Arm + PL215 Swivel Mouse-Below Platform $440.00 $228.80 $217.14 $205.70
SOLUTION 4 AA370 Extended Reach Arm + PLMAC Mouse Forward Platform $489.00 $254.28 $241.32 $228.61
SOLUTION 6CC AA750DAT Articulating Arm + PL003CC-27 Cut Corner Platform $417.00 $216.84 $205.79 $194.95
SOLUTION 7 AA750DAT Articulating Arm + PL217 Switch-n-Click Convertible Platform $461.00 $239.72 $227.50 $215.52
SOLUTION 90 AA355DS 7.5 Dual Swivel Arm + PL003CC-25 Cut Corner Platform $573.00 $297.96 $282.78 $267.88
SOLUTION ALL-FIT AA100 Ultra Compact Arm & PL003-27N Keyboard Platform for Shallow Surfaces (12.25" Track) $416.00 $216.32 $205.30 $194.48
SOLUTION ULTRA AA360 Articulating Arm + PL217 Switch-n-Click Convertible Platform $445.00 $231.40 $219.61 $208.04
Volume 29 Catalog Price List ESI Ergonomic Solutions
Arkansas V29 End User Pricing
Contract #SP-13-0230R
Part Number Keyboard Platforms V29 List
$1-$25K
(48% off)
$25,001-$50K
(50.65% off)
$50,001-$75K
(53.25% off)
PL003-19 19" Rectangle Platform $119.00 $61.88 $58.73 $55.63
PL003-25 25" Rectangle Platform $147.00 $76.44 $72.54 $68.72
PL003-27 27" Rectangle Platform $155.00 $80.60 $76.49 $72.46
PL003CC-25 25" Cut Corner Platform $147.00 $76.44 $72.54 $68.72
PL003CC-27 27" Cut Corner Platform $155.00 $80.60 $76.49 $72.46
PL003CCR-25 25" Cut Corner Platform in R-Series Recyclable Material $170.00 $88.40 $83.90 $79.48
PL005CC Natural Cut Corner Platform - Right Handed $132.00 $68.64 $65.14 $61.71
PL006-27 27" Radius Platform $155.00 $80.60 $76.49 $72.46
PL200 Slide-Out Mouse Platform $230.00 $119.60 $113.51 $107.53
PL215 Swivel Mouse-Below Platform $194.00 $100.88 $95.74 $90.70
PL217 Switch-n-Click Convertible Platform $199.00 $103.48 $98.21 $93.03
PL217NAT Natural Switch-n-Click Convertible Platform $190.00 $98.80 $93.77 $88.83
PLMAC Mouse-Forward Platform $159.00 $82.68 $78.47 $74.33
Part Number Articulating Arms V29 List
$1-$25K
(48% off)
$25,001-$50K
(50.65% off)
$50,001-$75K
(53.25% off)
AA100-PTLO Lift and Lock Articulating Arm - 13" Track with Positive Tilt Lock-Out $261.00 $135.72 $128.80 $122.02
AA260 Spring Assisted Articulating Arm  - 17" Track $158.00 $82.16 $77.97 $73.87
AA330 Lift and Lock Articulating Arm - 17.75" Track $246.00 $127.92 $121.40 $115.01
AA355DS Lift/Lock Dual Swivel Articulating Arm, 21.75" Track $426.00 $221.52 $210.23 $199.16
AA360 Lift and Lock Articulating Arm - 21" Track $246.00 $127.92 $121.40 $115.01
AA370 Extended Reach Articulating Arm - 24.75" Track $330.00 $171.60 $162.86 $154.28
AA750DAT Lift and Lock Dial-a-Tilt  Articulating Arm - 21.75" Track $262.00 $136.24 $129.30 $122.49
AA780DAT Extended Reach Dial-a-Tilt Articulating Arm -  21.75" Track $388.00 $201.76 $191.48 $181.39
AA903 Drawer Slide Keyboard Tray $177.00 $92.04 $87.35 $82.75
Part Number Keyboard Accessories V29 List
$1-$25K